

Red River Valley Estate Planning Council

~~Membership Application~~

2023 – 2024 Membership Renewal *Current or Former Member*\$440.00 *Reduced Rate for <u>First-Time Member</u>*\$275.00 Meleo Check Perceble to Ped Pierry Volley Fetato Planning Council, or PRVEPC

Make Check Payable to Red River Valley Estate Planning Council or RRVEPCBy payment of your dues members agree to receive electronic notices

Name	
Profession	
Professional Designations (if applicable)	
Firm/Company	
Street Address	
Mailing Address	
City/State	
Phone	_ Fax
E-mail Address	
Firm's Website	

All members are listed in the directory on our website: www.rrvepc.org

Mail completed form and payment to: Red River Valley Estate Planning Council PO Box 9904 Fargo, ND 58106-9904 Or email admin@rrvepc.org

To Pay by Credit Card: VISA, MC, AMEX, DISCOVER
Name:
Billing address:
Card #:
Ехр:
CVV: